
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-305. Exam Schedule

Mon, 09 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Modern Micro and Nanotechnologies  M16-406  Veselov D.S.
Tue, 17 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Atomic And Molecular Spectroscopy (Part II) ; Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy

 B14-203, B14-402, B14-S02  Chistyakov A.A.
Mon, 23 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Modern Micro and Nanotechnologies  M16-406  Veselov D.S.
Fri, 04 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B14-201  Sobakin V.N.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Electronics  B15-101, B15-102, B15-S03  Maslennikov V.V.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B16-202  Tokarev A.N.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  B15-104  Rodko I.I.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction To The Problems Of Synchrotron Radiation; Introduction to Problems of

Synchrotron Radiation  M17-303, M17-313, M17-391, M17-393  Zavestovskaya I.N.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Principles of High Technologies (Part 2)  B17-801  Borisov S.N.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-162  Kostin A.B.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-161, S15-165  Kostin A.B.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-164  Kostin A.B.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S15-601

 Kuzovlev A.I.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods in Economics  M17-100  Kryanev A.V.
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronic Sensors  S14-402  Sogoyan A.V.
Thu, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-161, S15-165  Kostin A.B.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Methods of Non-stationary Thermal Processes  M17-165, M17-167,

M17-168  Kutsenko K.V., Merinov I.G.
Sun, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-164  Kostin A.B.
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B15-201  Gorodnichev E.E., Yakovlev V.P.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction To The Problems Of Synchrotron Radiation; Introduction to Problems of

Synchrotron Radiation  M17-303, M17-313, M17-391, M17-393  Zavestovskaya I.N.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Characteristics and Simulation of Nuclear Reactors  M17-100, M17-104,

M17-110, M17-133  Savander V.I., Schukin N.V.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermal-Hydraulic Processes In Prospective NPPs  M17-161, M17-163, M17-165,

M17-167  Maslov Y.A.
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S16-101, S16-103  Novohatko A.G.


